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11 $389 000

FOHKS OF THE CREDIT HOAD

DRAMATIC VIEWS OF ESCARPMENT

* Outstanding Acre in heart of Caledon Hills
* Credit River flowing out front!

* Towering trees and stream at back

* Spacious 4+1 bedroom, 3 bath, bungalow
* Total living space approx. 2,600 sq. ft.

* Cathedral ceilings, 3 fireplaces

* Above grade lower level w/5th bdrm/den

* Family room has Floor to Ceiling Windows/frpl.
* Minutes to #10 Hwy. 5 to Belfountain -20 to Miss.
(905) * Wrap around deck with many walkouts!!
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S PICTURESQUE ACRES

on the precipice of Niagara Escarpment
near Georgetown, set 1000 ft. from the
road in middle of mixed forest.
Magnificent custom 4000 sq. ft. home
with games room & gallery overlooking
BILL family room, fireplace, kitchen, etc. Lap
LSS0} |}l nool/spa in walkout basement +++ 2 bed-
“*Assoc. room nanny cottage. Call for appoint-
Broker ment. Offered at $845,000. RM420-98
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CAN'T FIND THE PERFECT HOME YET?

WHY NOT CREATE IT!

Build your dreams on this incredible 128-acre par-
cel of land with frontage on two roads. Located in
the northeast section of Halton Hills near Terra
Cotta only minutes to Georgetown. This beautiful
land has a stream (Rogers Creek), ponds and pond
sites, mature forests, and some open areas if you
want horses etc. Let your imagination run wild with
all the things you can create. There are not many
unspoiled properties left in Southern Ontario within
45 minutes of Toronto with this much potential.
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SUPEHBLY MAINTAINED

Inviting “nearly new” 2 storey shows to per-
fection. 3 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, upper
floor laundry, upgraded ceramics, upgraded
broadloom, eat-in kitchen with pantry, cozy
family room with potlights and gas fireplace.
Interlock walkway and porch, poured curbs,
fully fenced lot, central air, central vac,
humidifier. Don’t miss out on this one.
$227,900. Shows 10+++. Call Jessie
Jacobs®. 98-529-30

Johnson Associates

HALTON lIIJ + REALTOR

519,.824.3445

Sat & Sun 12 - 5pm

Tues & Thurs 4 - 8pm
Other times by appt.
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LOCATION? LOCATION!

Super huge lot with mature trees. A
great backyard with pool. A good |
location, walking distance to Fairy Lake,
park, school & shopping. This 4 bed-
room home with family size breakfast
area Is a great place to raise a family.
Large principal rooms. Owner trans-

ferred - hates to leave area.
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LISTEN TO THE RIVER $214,900

Just sit on your deck enjoying your
evening coffee and listen. With conserva-
tion on two sides you will love what this
property offers. Large eat-in kitchen, living
room with floor to ceiling brick fireplace
and finished rec room at walkout level with
a woodstove. Walk to town but country at
your doorstep. Martha Summers*. HIG-98
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